L200000 42633

| (P | equestor's Name) | |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------|-----------|
| (11) | edaesioi s Haille) | |
| (A | ddress) | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| (A | ddress) | |
| (C | ity/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (B | usiness Entity Nar | ne) |
| | | |
| (D | ocument Number) | - |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



500427390575

04/16/24--01037--011 **43.75

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

| SUBJECT: | FCHOVESTME. Name of Lim | W7 LLC ited Liability Company | |
|-------------------------------|--|--|--|
| | | | |
| The enclosed Articles of | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspo | ndence concerning this matter | to the following: | |
| | t | Janny Rendon | |
| | | Name of Person | · |
| | Echovestment L | LC Firm/Company | |
| | | Firm/Company | • |
| | 2808 Kilgare st | Address | |
| | 70.00 | Address | |
| | Orlando FL | 72803 | • ! |
| | <u> </u> | City/State and Zip Code | · (?) |
| | mannyorendon | 32803 City/State and Zip Code Comail·Com to be used for future annual report not | |
| | E-mail address: (| to be used for future annual report not | afication) |
| For further information c | oncerning this matter, please co | all: | |
| Manny Rend | on | at (321) Syy-C | 0022 |
| / Name o | f Person | Area Code Daytin | ne Telephone Number |
| | 6.11 | | |
| Enclosed is a check for the | - | | _ |
| □ \$25.00 Filing Fee | \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | | | |
| Mailing Addres | | Street Address: | |
| Registration S | | Registration Se Division of Co | |
| Division of C P.O. Box 632 | - | The Centre of | • |
| Tallahassee, | | | oe Street, Suite 810 |

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| (Name of the Limit | ted Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia | y as it now appears or ability Company) | our records.) | |
|---|---|--|-----------------------------|--------------------|
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>と 200000</u> 4 | | ere filed on <u>02/</u> | 06/2020 | and assigned |
| his amendment is submitted to amend the following | owing: | | | |
| . If amending name, enter the new name o | f the limited liabili | ity company here: | | |
| he new name must be distinguishable and contain the w | vords "Limited Liability | y Company," the desig | nation "LLC" or the abb | reviation "L.L.C." |
| Inter new principal offices address, if applic | eable: | , | | |
| Principal office address MUST BE A STREE | <u>(T ADDRESS)</u> | | | |
| | | | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | | | •• |
| Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE | BOX) | | | - : |
| | | | | · |
| | | | f | , ro |
| If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address | | ldress on our reco | rds, <u>enter the name</u> | of the new regis |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | Manny | Rendon | street address , Florida | |
| New Registered Office Address: | 2808 Kil | Gore St. Enter Florida | street address | |
| | Orl | lando | Florida | 32803 |
| | | City | , 1 tot ida | Zip Code |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

| MGR = | Manager | |
|--------|------------|--------|
| AMBR = | Authorized | Member |

| <u>Title</u> | Name | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|------|--------------|-----------------|
| | | | 🖸 Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | ☐ Change |
| | | | 🗆 Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | ∵ ; ⊡Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | ここ CD Change |
| | | | : |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | 🗆 Change |
| | | | 🗀 Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | □Change |

| | | | - | | | | | |
|-----------------------|--|------------------|-----------------|------------------|---------------------------------------|---|---|---|
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| , | | | • | | | | | - |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | . | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | • | |
| | | | | | | | | *** |
| | | | · · | | | | : | |
| | | | | | | | · · · | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| - | | | | | | | | |
| | | . — | | | | | | |
| <u>ote:</u> If the da | if other than is listed, the date te inserted in the ective date on the | iis block does r | not meet the | applicable sta | of filing or more tutory filing re | (o _l than 90 days a equirements. | ptional) fter filing.) this date v | Pursuant to 605,020 vill not be listed a |
| is filed. | · | | | | | | : (b) The | 90th day after the |
| | 5/19/24 | | | · | | | | |
| ated | | 11 1 | 2 | · | | | | |
| ated | | Signature | of a member of | or authorized re | presentative of | a member | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00

AMENDED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Of

ECHOVESTMENT LLC

Article I: Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company (LLC) shall remain Echovestment LLC (the "Company").

Article II: Purpose

The purpose for which the Company is formed is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which limited liability companies may be organized under the laws of Florida and the United States of America. The company shall have all of the powers vested in a limited liability company organized and existing by virtue of such laws.

Article III: Principal Place of Business

The principal place of business of the LLC shall remain 2808 Kilgore St. Orlando, FL 32803, or such other place or places as the Members may designate from time to time.

Article IV: Membership

The membership interests in the LLC shall be held by Manny Rendon 2808 Kilgore st. Orlando, FL 32803

The rights, duties, and obligations of the Members shall be governed by the Operating Agreement of the LLC

Article V: Management

Except as expressly provided in a written operating agreement, the Company will be managed by a manager or managers.

The initial manager(s) of the company are:

Manny Rendon

Article VI: Capital Contributions

The capital contributions of the Members shall remain as previously stated in the Operating Agreement, subject to any amendments agreed upon by the Members.

Article VII: Duration

The duration of the LLC shall remain perpetual unless dissolved in accordance with the provisions of the Operating Agreement or applicable law.

Article VIII: Amendments

These Amended Articles of Organization may be amended by the vote or written consent of the Members as provided in the Operating Agreement.

Article IX: Governing Law

The laws of the state of Florida shall govern the internal affairs of the LLC and any disputes arising therefrom.

Article X: Effective Date

These Amended Articles of Organization shall be effective as of the date filed with the appropriate state authorities.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being all the Members of the LLC, have executed these Amended Articles of Organization as of 4/5/2024.

Signature

Manny Rendon